
Office of The 
MURSHIDABAD ADARSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

P.O._Islampur, Dist.Murshidabad 
West Bengal, Pin.742304 

Contact No: 03481-236327/ E-mail:mam236327@gmail.com 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Memo No: MAM/06/QE11        Date: 01/07/2022 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION No.06/2022-2023. 
FOR some ELETRICAL works of 2nd Floor Small Auditorium cum Class rooms  

Sealed quotations are invited from bonafide electricians/ suppliers/ for electrical equipments in the 2nd Floor 
Small Auditorium cum Class rooms. Quotations (hardcopy) are to be submitted to the office of the 
TIC/Principal on or before 08.07.2022. Details of electrical goods/materials are attached herewith: 

SL No Description  of Item Quantity 
Rate Per unit/PCs of item 

(including GST) 

1 

Modular Metal Box and TOP  (Goldmedal or Legrand Make)    

                                                                              2 Modular  Per Pcs   

4 Modular Per Pcs   

6 Modular Per Pcs   

8 Modular Per Pcs   

12 Modular Per Pcs   

2 

Cables/Wire (Polycab  or KEI Make )    

1 MM Per Coil (300 Mtr)   

1.5 MM Per Coil (300 Mtr)   

2.5 MM Per Coil (300 Mtr)   

4 MM Per Coil (300 Mtr)   

6 MM Per Coil (300 Mtr)   

10 MM Per Coil (300 Mtr)   

75 mm Per Coil (300 Mtr)   

3 HRC Front handle Main Switch  L&T Make (63-A) Per Pcs   

5 18 Way Distribution Box  (Legrand or Goldmedal Make) Per Pcs   

6 12 Way DB Box (Legrand or Goldmedal Make) Per Pcs   

7 20 mm Stick Pipe LMS Precision Per Pcs   

8 300 Ties MM Hoods  Per Packet   

9 Circular BOX BD Per Pcs   

10 Hikvision CCTV Camera Wire Per Miter   

11 Horizontal types 8 WAY  DBOX L&T Make   Per Pcs   

12 Flexible Pipe/16 mm and 20 mm Per ft   

13 FR PVC TAPE Per Pcs   

14 Modular Switch 6 AMP/16/20 Amp Switch Goldmedal Make/Legrand Per Pcs   

15 6 AMP/16/ Amp  Goldmedal Make Socket Per Pcs   

16 Regulator Goldmedal Make/Legrand Per Pcs   

17 Modular Angel Holder Goldmedal Make/Legrand  Per Pcs   

18 Modular Ceiling Rose Per Pcs   

19 Flexible Pipe 10mm/16mm/20mm Per ft   

20 MCB : 6,10,16,20 32 AMP Goldmedal Make/Legrand Per Pcs   

21 40 Amp isolator DP Goldmedal Make/Legrand Per Pcs   

22 Led 6 Watt panel ( ZOLO, Geolife or Pixel make) Per Pcs   

23 48” Ceiling Fan White (Bajaz) Per Pcs   

24 Modular Screw 2" inchi Per Pcs   

25 Modular Screw 3" inchi Per Pcs   

26 2 Pin socket Goldmedal Make/Legrand Per Pcs   

27 RJ45 CAT 5 Per Mtr   

28 RJ45 CAT 6 Per Mtr   

29 4 POL 63 AMP ISOLATER  Goldmedal Make/Legrand/Havells Per Pcs 

30 AC Starter Goldmedal Make/Legrand/Havells Per Pcs 
 Terms & Condition 

 Only Quotations/tender as per specification mentioned in the list will be entertained. 

 Warranty as per Company Rules. 

 In case of inability of the Agency selected as L1 for supply of instruments/ equipments/ Materials within 30 days from the order , the 
order may be cancelled  and it will be given to the next to L1. Therefore the agency should be providing in written priory about the 
unavailability of the item or so. 

 Payment of bills as per rules. 

 Any ambiguity in the quotations/tender will be cancelled. 

 The College Authority has every right to cancel the whole process of tender/quotations. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Copy forwarded to information, with the request to publish the notice for publication: 

1. College Notice Board & Web Site.                                                                                         Signature of Teacher-in-charge  
                                                                                                                             




